



GROWTH & SECURITIES LTD.

Enhancing Fortunes. Enriching Lives.



BSE • NSE • EQUITY & DERIVATIVES

CURRENCY DERIVATIVES • DP-CDSL

Date: 11.08.2023

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd,  
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor,  
Plot No. C/1, G Block,  
BandraKurla Complex,  
Bandra (East), Mumbai – 400 051  
Script Name: Inventure

BSE Ltd,  
Department of Corporate Services  
P. J. Towers, Dalal Street,  
Mumbai - 400 001

Script Code: 533506

Ref: - Inventure Growth & Securities limited

Sub: Filing of copies of Newspaper cuttings.

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to Regulation 30 and 47 of Securities Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, enclosed herewith copies of Statement of Standalone and Consolidated Audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30.06.2023 published in the following newspaper:

- I. Free press Journal
- II. Navshakti

Please take the same on your records and oblige.

For Inventure Growth & Securities Ltd

Mr. Kamlesh S. Limbachiya  
Whole Time Director  
DIN: 02774663

**PUBLIC NOTICE**

On the instructions of my client, NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN THAT 1) M/S. NICE INFRASTRUCTURE Partnership Firm having registered office at- Gut No. 71, Shop No. 1, Next to Manshakti Ashram, Varsoli, Taluka Maval District Pune through its Partners A) FARUK USMANGANI KHATRI, B) ZUBER USMANGANI KHATRI, C) RIYAZ USMANGANI KHATRI, D) RIZWAN USMANGANI KHATRI & 2) K & K INFRASTRUCTURE Partnership Firm, having office at-Varsoli, Lonavla through its Partners A) ASHIYA NISSAR KHATRI, B) REHANA FARUK KHATRI, are owners and have decided and agreed to assign Joint-Development rights in respect of the property mentioned in scheduled below to our client. It has assured my client that the Said property is free from encumbrances, claims and demand whatsoever and for verification of titles of the said Non-Agricultural plot of lands said notice is published.

ALL persons having any claim or claims against or in the said property or any part thereof by way of inheritance, mortgage, trust, license, maintenance, easement, possession, gift, lease, charge or otherwise however are hereby required to make the same in writing to the undersigned in her office address at-D-1, Harnam Residency, Bhangarwadi, Lonavla-410401, within the period of 15 days from the date hereof, otherwise the transaction will be completed without reference to such claim or claims and the same if any, will be considered as waived or abandoned.

**DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY**

All that piece and parcel of Non-Agricultural lands or ground being Plot No. 4 admeasuring 19.586 Sq.Meters out of sanctioned lay-out of Gut No. 17, 18, 19 & 71 ( As per 7/12 extract Gut No. 17/18/19/71/Plot No/4) and Plot No. 5 admeasuring 13.246.89 Sq.Meters out of sanctioned lay-out of Gut No. 17, 18, 19 & 71 (As per 7/12 extract Gut No. 17/18/19/71/Plot No/5), situate at village Varsoli and in the registration of Sub District Maval, Taluka Maval, District Pune.

Nilima N. Khire  
B.Com. L.L.B.  
D-1, Harnam Residency,  
Bhangarwadi, Lonavla-410401

**United Interactive Limited**

CIN : L72900MH1983PLC030920  
Regd. Office : 602, Maker Bhavan III, New marine lines, Mumbai-400 020  
Tel. : 022-22013736; Fax : 022-40023307, E-mail : investors@unitedinteractive.in; Website : www.unitedinteractive.in  
Extract of Unaudited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2023 (₹ in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended
		30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)
1	Total income from Operations	-	-	-	-	79.30	224.37
2	Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	3.75	4.19	(0.29)	16.41	(34.68)	(137.49)
3	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	3.75	4.19	(0.29)	610.07	(595.34)	305.29
4	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹ 10/- per share)	183.10	183.10	183.10	183.10	183.10	183.10
5	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserves)*	-	-	(100.96)	-	-	2,903.22
6	Earning per share (₹) for the period (Face value of ₹ 10/- per share) - Basic & diluted (not Annualised)	0.20	0.23	(0.02)	0.35	(1.06)	(4.26)

**Note :**  
1. The above is an extracts of the detailed format of Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2023 filed with the stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the same is available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.unitedinteractive.in).  
2. The Above results have been prepared in accordance with Ind As prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act 2013.  
3. The Auditor have issued unmodified opinion on the above results in their limited review report.

For United Interactive Limited  
Sarayu Somaiya  
Director (DIN : 00153136)

Date : August 10, 2023  
Place : Mumbai

**VALIANT ORGANICS LIMITED**

CIN: L24230MH2005PLC151348  
Registered Office: 109, Udyog Kshetra, 1st Floor, Mulund Goregoan Link Road, Mulund West- 400080 Maharashtra  
Email ID: investor@valiantorganics.com Website: www.valiantorganics.com  
Extract of Audited Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2023 (Rs. in lakhs except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated				
		Quarter ended	Year ended	Quarter ended	Year ended	Quarter ended	Year ended		
		30-Jun-23 (Audited)	31-Mar-23 (Audited)	30-Jun-22 (Audited)	31-Mar-23 (Audited)	30-Jun-22 (Audited)	31-Mar-23 (Audited)		
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	17,683.19	22,778.36	23,575.98	91,452.45	20,505.56	27,419.10	26,787.86	1,05,983.74
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	799.61	3,428.42	1,819.32	9,474.71	1,409.03	4,410.36	2,428.95	13,228.24
3	Exceptional items	575.00	-	-	489.78	575.00	-	-	489.78
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,036.62	2,619.06	1,379.20	7,557.99	1,493.17	3,400.26	1,692.12	10,256.47
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	7.33	-22.23	-66.62	-111.44	7.33	-19.03	-49.35	15.23
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	1,043.95	2,596.83	1,312.58	7,446.55	1,500.51	3,381.23	1,642.77	10,271.70
7	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	2,715.35	2,715.35	2,715.35	2,715.35	2,715.35	2,715.35	2,715.35	2,715.35
8	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	63,847.85	-	-	-	66,161.81
9	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	3.82	9.65	5.08	27.83	4.58	10.96	5.68	32.45
	1. Basic:	3.70	9.36	4.93	27.02	4.44	10.64	5.52	31.50
	2. Diluted:	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-

**Notes:-**  
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the websites of Stock Exchange(s) viz. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and website of the Company i.e. www.valiantorganics.com.  
2. The above results for the quarter ended June 30, 2023 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on August 09, 2023.  
3. The Financial Results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules thereunder and in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (as amended).

For Valiant Organics Limited  
Sd/-  
Arvind Kanji Chheda  
Managing Director  
DIN:00299741

Place:- Mumbai  
Date:- August 09, 2023

**THE SWASTIK SAFE DEPOSIT AND INVESTMENTS LIMITED**

CIN: L65190MH1940PLC003151  
Tel: 30767700 Fax: 24902363 Email ID: complianceofficer.swastik@piramal.com  
Website: www.theswastiksafedeposit.in  
Regd. Off.: 4<sup>th</sup> Floor, Piramal Tower Annexe, Ganpatrao Kadam Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400013

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30<sup>th</sup> JUNE 2023**

Sl. No.	Particulars	(Rs. In Lakhs)		
		Quarter ended		Year ended
		June 30, 2023 Unaudited	June 30, 2022 Unaudited	March 31, 2023 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	22.93	13.34	78.24
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	18.33	9.24	63.64
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax(after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	18.33	9.24	63.64
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax(after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	79.60	7.13	45.22
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	79.60	7.13	45.22
6	Equity Share Capital	24.00	24.00	24.00
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing operations)	33.17	2.97	18.84
	i) Basic :	33.17	2.97	18.84
	ii) Diluted :	33.17	2.97	18.84

**Note:**  
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website, www.theswastiksafedeposit.in.

For The Swastik Safe Deposit and Investments Limited  
Sd/-  
Sunil Adukia  
Director  
DIN - 0002049

Place: Mumbai  
Date: August 10, 2023

**GANDHI SPECIAL TUBES LTD.**

(CIN-L27104MH1985PLC036004)  
Regd. Office : 201-204, Plaza, 2nd Floor, 55, Hughes Road, Next to Dharam Palace, Mumbai- 400 007, Tel.: 91-22-2363 4179 / 2363 4183 / 2363 5042 • Fax : 91-22-2363 4392  
Email : info@gandhitubes.com • Website : www.gandhispecialtubes.com

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2023.**

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	(₹ In Lakhs except EPS)		
		QUARTER ENDED	QUARTER ENDED	YEAR ENDED
		30/6/2023 (UNAUDITED)	30/6/2022 (UNAUDITED)	31/3/2023 (AUDITED)
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	5,026.28	4,409.59	17,291.89
2	Net Profit/(+)/Loss(-) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,037.27	1,587.32	6,286.61
3	Net Profit/(+)/Loss(-) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,037.27	1,587.32	6,286.61
4	Net Profit (+) / Loss (-) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,576.87	1,196.10	4,733.69
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax) )	1,579.32	1,200.57	4,708.55
6	Equity Share Capital	607.60	607.60	607.60
7	Other Equity	-	-	17,602.46
8	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (of ₹ 5/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) Basic & Diluted	12.98	9.84	38.95

**Notes :**  
1. The above unaudited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on August 9, 2023. The statutory auditors have carried out a limited review of these results.  
2. The Company has only one reportable segment in terms of Ind AS 108.  
3. Figures for the previous periods have been regrouped and / or rearranged and / or reclassified wherever necessary to make them comparable with those of current periods.  
4. Other Income for quarter ended June 30, 2023 includes Profit on Sale of Wind Power Project of Rs. 104.63 Lakhs and Profit on Fair Value of Investment of Rs. 196.15 Lakhs  
5. The figures for the quarters ended March 31, 2023 as reported in this financial results are balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of the financial year and the published year to date figures upto the end of third quarter of the relevant financial years. Also the figures upto the end of third quarter had only been reviewed and not subject to audit.  
6. The above is an extract of the detailed Unaudited Financial Result for the quarter ended 30th June, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges websites at www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and on the company's website www.gandhispecialtubes.com

Place : MUMBAI  
Dated : 9 August, 2023

For Gandhi Special Tubes Limited  
Manhar Gandhi  
Chairman & Managing Director

**PUBLIC NOTICE**

All the concerned persons including bonafide residents, environmental groups and others are hereby informed that the Department of Environment, Government of Maharashtra has accorded Environmental Clearance to Aianta Pharma Limited dated 21/07/2023. The copy of clearance letter is available with the Maharashtra State Pollution Control Board (http://parivesh.nic.in/)

**NOTICE ASIAN PAINTS LIMITED**

6 A, Shantinagar, Santacruz East, Mumbai - 400055  
Notice is hereby given that the certificate for the under mentioned securities of the Company has been lost / misplaced and the holder of the said Securities has applied to the Company to release the new Certificate. The Company has informed the holder / applicant that the said shares have been transferred to IEPF as per IEPF Rules.  
Any person who has a claim in respect of the said securities should lodge such claim with the Company at its Regd. Office within 15 days from this date else the Company will proceed to release the New certificate to the holder/applicant without further intimation. Name of Shareholder: Nita Thakkar. Kind of Securities and Face Value: Equity shares of Re.1/- each. No. of Shares: 1440. Distinctive Nos: 8515001 - 8516440.  
Place: Bhadoli, UP  
Date : 11 Aug 2023  
Applicant:  
Nita Thakkar (Neeta Beta)

**MILAN PRECISION WIRES INDIA LIMITED**  
CIN : L31300MH1989PLC054356  
Regd. Office: Saiman House, J.A. Raul Street, Off Sayani Road, Prabhadevi, Mumbai - 400 025, INDIA. TEL: +91-22-24376281  
FAX: +91-22-24370687, E-MAIL: mumbai@pwiil.net, WEB: www.precisionwires.com

**EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30<sup>th</sup> JUNE, 2023**

Sr. No.	Particulars	(₹ in Lakhs except Per Share Data)			
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30 <sup>th</sup> June, 2023 (Un-audited)	31 <sup>st</sup> March, 2023 (Audited)	30 <sup>th</sup> June, 2023 (Un-audited)	31 <sup>st</sup> March, 2023 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	80,273.63	79,960.39	82,617.63	3,05,546.95
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,219.31	1,803.32	2,260.22	8,128.33
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,219.31	1,803.32	2,260.22	8,128.33
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,654.50	1,286.73	1,682.92	5,949.31
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income(after tax)]	1,654.50	1,505.52	1,682.92	6,168.10
6	Equity Share Capital	1,786.58	1,786.58	1,156.36	1,786.58
7	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves as per Balance Sheet	-	-	-	43,244.24
8	Earning per Share (before Extraordinary Items) of ₹ 1/- each (quarterly not annualised)	0.93	0.72	1.46	3.33
9	Earning per Share (after Extraordinary Items) of ₹1/- each (quarterly not annualised)	0.93	0.72	1.46	3.33

**Notes :**  
1. The format for above results as prescribed in SEBI's Circular CIR/CFD/CMD/15/2015 dated November 30, 2015 has been modified to comply with requirements of SEBI's Circular dated July 5, 2016, IND AS and Schedule III [Division II] to the Companies Act, 2013 applicable to companies that are required to comply with IND AS.  
2. The above Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30<sup>th</sup> June, 2023 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and were taken on record and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meeting held on 10<sup>th</sup> August, 2023. The Statutory Auditors of the Company has carried out "Limited Review" of the above results as per Regulations 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

By order of the Board  
Milan M. Mehta  
Vice-Chairman & Managing Director  
DIN : 00003624

Place : Mumbai  
Date : 10th August, 2023

Adfactors224

**CARE Ratings Limited**



CIN: L67190MH1993PLC071691  
Reg. Office: Godrej Coliseum, 4th Floor, Somaiya Hospital Road, Off Eastern Express Highway, Sion (East), Mumbai, Maharashtra, 400022, Tel. No.: 022-67543456;  
Email.: investor.relations@careedge.in; Website.: www.careedge.in

**EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2023**

Sr. No.	Particulars	CONSOLIDATED	
		Quarter Ended	
		30-06-2023 Unaudited	30-06-2022 Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations	6,641.87	5,456.86
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items*)	2,641.39	2,120.12
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items*)	2,641.39	2,120.12
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items*)	1,835.56	1,413.72
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,820.38	1,348.30
6	Equity Share Capital (Face value : ₹ 10/- per share)	2,970.05	2,964.65
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -		
	Basic	6.00	4.61
	Diluted	5.99	4.61

**Extract of Statement of Standalone unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2023**

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE	
		Quarter Ended	
		30-06-2023 Unaudited	30-06-2022 Unaudited
1	Total Income from operations	5,647.60	4,874.36
2	Profit before Tax	2,924.13	2,439.69
3	Profit after Tax	2,162.23	1,807.69

**Note:**  
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Un-Audited Financial Results (Standalone & Consolidated) filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results (Standalone & Consolidated) are available on the website of the Stock Exchanges (www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com) and the website of the Company: www.careedge.in  
2. The above Quarterly Un-Audited Financial Results, have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and then approved by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on August 09, 2023 as per Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and have been subjected to limited review by the statutory auditors of the Company

For and behalf of the Board of Directors  
CARE Ratings Limited  
Sd/-  
Mehul Pandya  
Managing Director & CEO  
DIN No.: 07610232

Date: August 09, 2023  
Place: Mumbai

Adfactors 223



Registered Office : 201, Viraj Tower, W.E.Highway, Andheri(E), Mumbai- 400069, Maharashtra, India  
Tel.: +91 22 39548500 / 407515151 FAX: +91 22 40751535 / 39548600 Email: info@inventuregrowth.com

**EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th JUNE, 2023**

Sr. No.	Particulars	(₹ in lakhs)							
		STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)
1	Total Income	1,422	934	738	4,147	1,736	1,495	934	5,099
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	113	76	208	603	146	573	315	1,252
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	113	76	208	603	146			

**बॉम्बे ऑक्सिजन इन्व्हेस्टमेंट्स लिमिटेड**

सीआयएन : एल६५१०एमएच१९६०पीएलसी०११८३५  
२२/बी, मिनल टॉवर, २१०, नरिमन पॉईंट, मुंबई-४०००२१  
इमेल आयडी : contact@bomox.com, वेबसाईट: www.bomox.com

**३० जून, २०२३ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीकरिता अलेखापरिहित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा उतारा** (रु. लाखात)

तपशील	संपलेली तिमाही ३०.०६.२०२३		संपलेली तिमाही ३१.०३.२०२३	
	(अलेखापरिहित)	(लेखापरिहित)	(अलेखापरिहित)	(लेखापरिहित)
प्रवर्तनातून एकूण उत्पन्न (निव्वळ)	२,१७९.५४	(६४७.०९)	(१,५४८.६०)	२६९.८०
वर्षाकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर, अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबीपूर्वी)	२,१३४.२०	(२७३.९६)	(१,५९४.३२)	५०९.९५
करपूर्व वर्षाकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबीनंतर	२,१३४.२०	(२७३.९६)	(१,५९४.३२)	५०९.९५
करपश्चात वर्षाकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबीनंतर)	१,९५७.०३	(२९६.४४)	(१,४२०.३४)	४९२.४६
वर्षासाठी एकूण सर्वसाधारण उत्पन्न (करोत्तर वर्षासाठी नफा किंवा (तोटा) आणि करोत्तर इतर सर्वसाधारण उत्पन्न धरून)	३,६७६.८९	(६७७.७५)	(३,६७६.८९)	७९८.२३
समभाग भांडवल	१५०.००	१५०.००	१५०.००	१५०.००
प्रत्येकी रु. १००/- चे प्रती भाग प्राप्ती (ईपीएस) (अखंडित आणि खंडित कामकाजासाठी)- मूलभूत आणि सौम्यिकृत (अवार्शिक)	१,३०४.६९	(१४४.३०)	(९४६.८९)	३२८.३१

**टीपा:**

- सुधारित सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑब्लिगेशन्स अँड डिस्क्लोजर रिक्वायरमेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन, २०१५ च्या रेग्युलेशन ३३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजमध्ये सादर केलेल्या तिमाही निष्कर्षांच्या तपशिलवार विवरणाचा वरील एक उतारा आहे. संपलेल्या तिमाही वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण विवरण स्टॉक एक्सचेंजचे संकेतस्थळ वीएसईसी www.bseindia.com आणि कंपनीचे संकेतस्थळ www.bomox.com वर उपलब्ध आहे.
- ३० जून, २०२३ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीकरिता कंपनीचे वरील अलेखापरिहित वित्तीय निष्कर्ष १० ऑगस्ट, २०२३ रोजी झालेल्या त्यांच्या सभेत लेखापरीक्षण समितीद्वारे पुनर्विलोकीत करण्यात आले आणि संचालक मंडळाकडे शिफारस केली आणि त्यानंतर संचालक मंडळाने मंजुरी दिली.
- सुधारित, सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑब्लिगेशन्स अँड डिस्क्लोजर रिक्वायरमेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन, २०१५ च्या रेग्युलेशन ३३ अन्वये आवश्यक असल्याने वैधानिक लेखापरीक्षकांनी ३० जून, २०२३ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीसाठीचे वित्तीय निष्कर्ष पुनर्विलोकीत केले आहेत.
- वित्तीय निष्कर्ष कंपनी अधिनियम, २०१३ च्या कलम १३३ अन्वये विहित सुधारित (इंडिएस) कंपनीज (इंडियन अकाउंटिंग स्टॅण्डर्ड्स) रुस २०१५ आणि लागू असलेल्या इतर मान्यताप्राप्त लेखा प्रॅक्टिस आणि पॉलिसीनुसार तयार करण्यात आले आहेत.
- मागील तिमाहीची तुलनात्मक वित्तीय माहिती ही चाहू तिमाहीच्या आकडेवारीशी सुसंगत होण्यासाठी आवश्यक तेथे पुनर्गणित/पुनर्रचित करण्यात आली आहे.

संचालक मंडळाच्या आदेशावरून  
सही/-  
हेमा रेंगानाथन  
पूर्ण वेळ संचालक  
टीआयएन: ०८६८८८८९

ठिकाण: मुंबई  
दिनांक: १० ऑगस्ट, २०२३

**INVENTURE**  
GROWTH & SECURITIES LTD.

Registered Office : 201, Viraj Tower, W.E.Highway, Andheri(E), Mumbai- 400069, Maharashtra, India  
Tel.: +91 22 39548500 / 407515151 FAX: +91 22 40751535 / 39548600 Email: info@inventuregrowth.com

**EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th JUNE, 2023**

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30.06.2023	31.03.2023	30.06.2022	31.03.2023	30.06.2023	31.03.2023	30.06.2022	31.03.2023
		(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income	1,422	934	738	4,147	1,736	1,495	934	5,099
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	113	76	208	603	146	573	315	1,252
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	113	76	208	603	146	573	315	1,252
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	73	47	142	420	73	420	223	926
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	60	67	154	425	75	427	206	931
6	Equity Share Capital	8400	8400	8400	8400	8400	8400	8400	8400
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) - Not Annualised	0.01	0.01	0.02	0.05	0.01	0.05	0.03	0.11
	1. Basic	0.01	0.01	0.02	0.05	0.01	0.05	0.03	0.11
	2. Diluted	0.01	0.01	0.02	0.05	0.01	0.05	0.03	0.11

**Note:**

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly results filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirement) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges (www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com) and the Company's Website, www.inventuregrowth.com.

On Behalf of the Board of Directors  
Inventure Growth & Securities Limited  
Sd/-  
Kanji B. Rita  
Managing Director  
DIN - 00727470

Place : Mumbai  
Date : 09.08.2023

**मेगा फिन (इंडिया) लिमिटेड**

सीआयएन : एल६५१०एमएच१९६०पीएलसी०२७९६५  
नॉटपब्लिक कार्यालय : १७ वा मजला, ए ब्लॉक, मिनल टॉवर, नरिमन पॉईंट, मुंबई - ४०००२१

**३० जून, २०२३ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीसाठी अलेखापरिहित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा उतारा** (रु. लाखात)

अ. क्र.	तपशील	संपलेली तिमाही		संपलेले वर्ष	
		३०.०६.२०२३ (अलेखापरिहित)	३१.०३.२०२३ (अलेखापरिहित)	३०.०६.२०२२ (अलेखापरिहित)	३१.०३.२०२३ (अलेखापरिहित)
१	प्रवर्तनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	०.३५	२५.१४	१.५४	२६.६८
२	कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबीपूर्वी)	(५.४०)	१८.८८	(०.१३)	१५.१७
३	कालावधीसाठी करपूर्व निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबीनंतर)	(५.४०)	१८.८८	(०.१३)	१५.१७
४	कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर, अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबीनंतर)	(५.४०)	१८.८८	(०.१३)	१५.१७
५	कालावधीसाठी एकूण सर्वसाधारण उत्पन्न (कालावधीसाठी नफा/(तोटा) (करोत्तर) आणि इतर सर्वसाधारण उत्पन्न (करोत्तर) धरून)	(५.४०)	१८.८८	(०.१३)	१५.१७
६	समभाग भांडवल	८१७.५५	८१७.५५	८१७.५५	८१७.५५
७	प्रती समभाग प्राप्ती (प्रत्येकी रु. १०/- चे)	(०.०७)	०.२३	(०.००)	०.१९
	मूलभूत - सौम्यिकृत -	(०.०७)	०.२३	(०.००)	०.१९

**टीपा -**

- वरील माहिती म्हणजे सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑब्लिगेशन्स अँड डिस्क्लोजर रिक्वायरमेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन, २०१५ च्या रेग्युलेशन ३३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजकडे सादर केलेल्या अलेखापरिहित तिमाही वित्तीय निष्कर्षांच्या तपशिलवार विवरणाचा उतारा आहे. वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण विवरण www.bseindia.com वर उपलब्ध आहे.
- वरील निष्कर्षांचे पुनर्विलोकीत लेखापरीक्षण समितीने केले आहे आणि संचालक मंडळाने ०९ ऑगस्ट, २०२३ रोजी झालेल्या त्यांच्या बैठकीत ते मंजूर केले. वैधानिक लेखापरीक्षकांनी सुधारणा न सुचवणारे लेखापरीक्षण मत व्यक्त केले आहे.
- आवश्यकतेनुसार मागील कालावधी/वर्षाची आकडेवारी पुनर्गणित/पुनर्रचित केली आहे.

मेगा फिन (इंडिया) लिमिटेडच्या वतीने आणि साठी  
सही/-  
अजय एस मिनल  
संचालक  
टीआयएन: ००२९६३५५

ठिकाण: मुंबई  
दिनांक: १०.०८.२०२३

**अटलान्टा लिमिटेड**

नादणीकृत कार्यालय : ५०४, समपण, न्यू लिंक रोड, चकाला, मिराडोर हॉटेल जवळ, अंधेरी (पूर्व), मुंबई - ४०००९९.  
वेबसाईट : www.atlantalimited.in, दूरध्वनी : +९१-२२-२८३२७१५, वेबसाईट: www.atlantalimited.in सीआयएन : एल६५१०एमएच१९६०पीएलसी०३१८५२

**३० जून, २०२३ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीसाठी अलेखापरिहित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा उतारा** (रु. दशलक्षात)

अ. क्र.	तपशील	अलिप्त				एकत्रित			
		संपलेली तिमाही		संपलेले वर्ष		संपलेली तिमाही		संपलेले वर्ष	
		३० जून २३ (अलेखापरिहित)	३१ मार्च २३ (लेखापरिहित)	३० जून २२ (अलेखापरिहित)	३१ मार्च २३ (लेखापरिहित)	३० जून २३ (अलेखापरिहित)	३१ मार्च २३ (लेखापरिहित)	३० जून २२ (अलेखापरिहित)	३१ मार्च २३ (लेखापरिहित)
१	प्रवर्तनातून एकूण उत्पन्न (निव्वळ)	६७७.७६	४४३.१६	५५४.०९	१,७९४.२२	१,६९६.३८	५९८.९३	१,४२४.३५	५,९७८.९९
२	कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर, अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबीपूर्वी)	११०.९१	(३२२.७३)	(१६७.८८)	(१,२७१.०२)	१३२.७९	(१,२८५.८७)	(२६२.२३)	(९२०.६५)
३	कालावधीसाठी करपूर्व निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबीनंतर)	११०.९१	(३२२.७३)	(१६७.८८)	(१,२७१.०२)	१३२.७९	(१,२८५.८७)	(२६२.२३)	(९२०.६५)
४	कालावधीसाठी करोत्तर निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबीनंतर)	११०.९१	(२,२३०.६८)	(१६७.८८)	(३,१७८.९७)	१३२.७९	(३,६०५.२९)	(२६२.२३)	(३,२४०.००)
५	कालावधीसाठी एकूण सर्वसाधारण उत्पन्न (कालावधीसाठी नफा/(तोटा) (करोत्तर) आणि इतर सर्वसाधारण उत्पन्न (करोत्तर) धरून)	११०.९१	(२,२४७.६०)	(१६७.८८)	(३,१९५.८९)	१३२.७९	(३,६२२.३३)	(२६२.२३)	(३,२५६.९२)
६	समभाग भांडवल	१,६३०.००	१,६३०.००	१,६३०.००	१,६३०.००	१,६३०.००	१,६३०.००	१,६३०.००	१,६३०.००
७	३१ मार्च, २०२३ रोजी संपलेल्या मागील वर्षाच्या ताळेबंदात दाखवल्यानुसार (पुनर्मूल्यांकित राखीव वगळून) राखीव	-	-	-	२०,६०६.२६	-	-	-	(४०,०१५.६६)
८	प्रति समभाग प्राप्ती रुपयात (अनन्यसाधारण बाबीपूर्वी) (प्रत्येकी रु. २/- चे) मूलभूत व सौम्यिकृत :	०.१४	(२.७४)	(०.२१)	(३.९०)	०.१६	(४.४२)	(०.३२)	(३.९८)
९	प्रति समभाग प्राप्ती रुपयात (अनन्यसाधारण बाबीनंतर) (प्रत्येकी रु. २/- चे) मूलभूत आणि सौम्यिकृत :	०.१४	(२.७४)	(०.२१)	(३.९०)	०.१६	(४.४२)	(०.३२)	(३.९८)

**टीपा:**

- वरील माहिती म्हणजे सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑब्लिगेशन्स अँड डिस्क्लोजर रिक्वायरमेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन, २०१५ च्या रेग्युलेशन ३३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजकडे सादर केलेल्या जून ३०, २०२३ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीसाठी अलेखापरिहित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा तपशिलवार विवरणाचा एक उतारा आहे. संपलेल्या तिमाहीसाठी वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण विवरण स्टॉक एक्सचेंजच्या वेबसाईट (www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com) आणि तसेच कंपनीची वेबसाईट www.atlantalimited.in वर उपलब्ध आहे.
- ऑगस्ट १०, २०२३ रोजी झालेल्या बैठकीत अलेखापरिहित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांना लेखापरीक्षण समितीने पुनर्विलोकीत केले आणि संचालक मंडळाने मंजूर केले.

ठिकाण: मुंबई  
दिनांक: ऑगस्ट १०, २०२३

अटलान्टा लिमिटेड साठी  
राजहू बारोट  
व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक

**ADITYA BIRLA CAPITAL**  
प्रोफेशनल इन्व्हेस्टिंग फायनान्स अँड व्ह्युअरिंग  
आदित्य बिरला हाऊसिंग फायनान्स लि.

नॉटपब्लिक कार्यालय: इंडियन रेव्हन कंपनीड, वेरावळ, गुजरात ३६२२६६.  
शाखा कार्यालय: आदित्य बिरला हाऊसिंग फायनान्स लिमिटेड, जी-कोर्प टेक पार्क, पाचवा मजला, घोडबंदर रोड, हावर फ्लो मॉड्युल पुणे, ठाणे पश्चिम - ४०० ६०७

**विक्री सूचना**

सुरक्षा व्याज (अंमलबजावणी) नियम २००२ चा नियम ९ (१)

आदित्य बिरला हाऊसिंग फायनान्स लिमिटेडवर आकारण्यात आलेल्या स्थावर मालमतेची खाजगी कराराद्वारे विक्री आर्थिक मालमतेचे सिक््युरिटीझेशन आणि पुनर्बांधणी आणि सिक््युरिटी इंटरसेमेंट ऑफ सिक््युरिटी इंफोर्मेंट अंतर्गत.

आदित्य बिरला हाऊसिंग फायनान्स लिमिटेड (यापुढे "ए बी एच एफ एल" म्हणून संबोधले जाणारे) हे अधिकृत अधिकारी म्हणून अधोस्वाक्षरीने स्थावर मालमतेचा भौतिक ताबा घेतला आहे "सर्व तुकडा आणि सटीकता क्रमांक २००२ चे विभाग, विसाव्या मजल्यावर, क्रमांक. ११ ए १२६, १६४ चौस मीटर मोजणारे कार्पेट क्षेत्र जे १३६६.६३ चौस फूट, कार्पेट क्षेत्र, "हिरानंदानी मेडोज" मध्ये "अमांडा बी" म्हणून ओळखल्या जाणाऱ्या गट क्रमांक ४३, हिंसा क्रमांक. १, २, गट क्रमांक ४५, गट क्रमांक ४७, हिंसा क्रमांक. १ (पीटी.), गट क्रमांक ५२, हिंसा क्रमांक ७ ते १४, गट क्रमांक. ५६ हिंसा क्रमांक. ६ (पीटी.) चितळसर, मानपाडा या गावात वसलेले आणि सव्हे क्रमांक. १६६, हिंसा क्रमांक १-अ (पीटी.), सव्हे क्रमांक १६६, हिंसा क्रमांक. १ (पीटी.) सर्वेक्षण क्रमांक. ३४२ (पीटी.) गाव माजिवडे, व्हॅंडी अल्वारेस रोड, पोखरण रोड क्रमांक. २, ठाणे (१), ठाणे महानगरपालिकेच्या हद्दीतील आणि नोंदणी जिल्हा आणि ठाणे, महाराष्ट्राच्या उप-जिल्हा अंतर्गत (यापुढे "सुरक्षित मालमत्ता" म्हणून संदर्भित) कलम १३ (विभागाच्या पुनर्रचना आणि फायनायझेशन) च्या कलम ४ अंतर्गत मालमत्ता आणि सुरक्षा व्याज कायदा, २००२ (यापुढे "सरफेसी कायदा, २००२" म्हणून संदर्भित) जे ए बी एच एफ एल च्या बाजूने आर्थिक सुविधेसाठी सुरक्षित होते, त्याची भारतीय रुपये २,३६,९५,५१५/- (रुपये दोन कोटी छत्तीस लाख पंचावणव हजार पाचशे पंधरा रुपये फक्त) दिनांक २८-११-२०२२ रोजी आणि कर्जदार/सह-कर्जदार नेश कुमार सिंगल, कुसुम सिंगल, मेमर्स के एस सी कृष्णा स्टील प्रायव्हेट यांना वसुली झाल्याच्या तारखेपेक्षा पुढील व्याज आणि इतर खर्च लिमिटेड, मेमर्स नेश सिंगल आणि सन्स (एचयूएफ) (यापुढे "कर्जदार/सह-कर्जदार" म्हणून संदर्भित).

सुरक्षित मालमतेचे सार्वजनिक लिलाव/ई-लिलाव अयशस्वी झाल्यामुळे, अधोस्वाक्षरी केलेले हे सुरक्षित मालमतेचे सरफेसी कायदा, २००२ आणि त्याच्या अंतर्गत बनावण्याच्या नियमांच्या तरतुदीच्या अंतर्गत खाजगी कराराद्वारे विक्री करून त्याच्या सुरक्षिततेच्या हिताची अंमलबजावणी करत आहे. अधिकृत अधिकाऱ्याला संभाव्य खरेदीदाराकडून वर नमूद केलेल्या सुरक्षित मालमतेच्या खरेदीसाठी स्वारस्य प्राप्त झाले आहे. आता, अधिकृत अधिकारी याद्वारे खाजगी कराराद्वारे वरील सुरक्षित मालमतेची विक्री करण्यासाठी सूचना देत आहे सुरक्षा हित (अंमलबजावणी) नियम २००२ च्या नियम ८ आणि ९ च्या अटीनुसार. विक्री "जे आहे तेथे आहे" वर परिणाम होईल. दिनांक २९-०८-२०२३ रोजी किंवा नंतर भारतीय रुपये २,३६,९५,५१५/- (रुपये दोन कोटी छत्तीस लाख पंचावणव हजार पाचशे पंधरा रुपये फक्त) वसुलीसाठी दिनांक २९-०८-२०२३ रोजी किंवा नंतर "जे काही आहे" आणि "जे काही आहे ते आहे" दिनांक २८-११-२०२२ रोजी कर्जदार/सह-कर्जदारांकडून ए बी एच एफ एल मुळे सुरक्षित मालमतेची राखीव किंमत भारतीय रुपये २,६२,००,०००/- (रुपये दोन कोटी बासष्ट लाख रुपये) निश्चित केली आहे. कर्जदार/सह-कर्जदारांना याद्वारे सूचित केले जाते की सरफेसी कायदा, २००२ आणि सुरक्षा व्याज (अंमलबजावणी) नियम, २००२ च्या तरतुदीखालील सर्व मागण्यांचे पालन केले गेले आहे आणि एबीएचएफएल आता त्याचे सुरक्षा हित लागू करण्याच्या प्रक्रियेत आहे. सिक््युरिटी इंटरसेट (अंमलबजावणी) नियम, २००२ च्या नियम ८ (५) अंतर्गत विहित केलेल्या खाजगी कराराद्वारे येथे नमूद केल्यानुसार सुरक्षित मालमतेची विक्री होईल. पुढे कर्जदार/सह-कर्जदारांचे लक्ष या सुरक्षित मालमतेची पूर्तता करण्यासाठी उपलब्ध ठेवण्यास संदर्भात सरफेसी कायदा, २००२ च्या कलम १३ च्या उप-कलम (८) च्या तरतुदीकडे आमंत्रित केले आहे.

दिनांक: ११-०८-२०२३  
ठिकाण: मुंबई

प्राधिकृत अधिकारी  
आदित्य बिरला हाऊसिंग फायनान्स लिमिटेड

**motherson**

(पूर्वीची मदरसन सुमी सिस्टम्स लिमिटेड) सीआयएन - एल३४३००एमएच१९६०पीएलसी२८४५०  
नोंद. कार्यालय: युनिट क्र. ७०५, सी-ब्लॉक, वन बीकेसी, जी ब्लॉक, वांद्रे कुर्ला कॉम्प्लेक्स, वांद्रे पूर्व, मुंबई, महाराष्ट्र - ४०००५१, भारत  
दूर. क्र. ०२२-६३५४८००, फॅक्स: ०२२-६३५४८०१, ईमेल: investorrelations@motherson.com, वेबसाईट: www.motherson.com

**३० जून, २०२३ रोजी संपलेली तिमाहीकरिता वित्तीय निष्कर्ष**

अ. क्र.	तपशील	एकत्रित		रु. कोटीत	
		संपलेले तीन महिने		संपलेले वर्ष	
		३०.०६.२०२३ (अलेखापरिहित)	३१.०३.२०२३ (लेखापरिहित)	३०.०६.२०२२ (अलेखापरिहित)	३१.०३.२०२३ (लेखापरिहित)
१	कामकाजातून प्रवर्तनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	२,०१७.४३	२,०६६.९४	१,६३६.२६	७,३५४.९६
२	कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर आणि अपवादात्मक बाबीपूर्वी)	२२६.१२	१२४.४८	१४५.९८	९०९.२२
३	कालावधीसाठी करपूर्व निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादात्मक बाबीनंतर)	२२६.१२	१२४.४८	१४५.९८	९०९.२२
४	कालावधीसाठी करोत्तर निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादात्मक बाबीनंतर)	१७९.३९	१०६.०४	१२०.००	७७३.५५
५	कालावधीसाठी करोत्तर निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादात्मक बाबीनंतर) - मालकांचे - अ-नियंत्रक हितसंबंध	१७९.३९	१०६.०४	१२०.००	७७३.५५
६	कालावधीसाठी एकूण सर्वसाधारण उत्पन्न (कालावधीसाठी नफा/(तोटा) (करोत्तर) आणि इतर सर्वसाधारण उत्पन्न (करोत्तर) धरून) - मालकांचे - अ-नियंत्रक हितसंबंध	१९२.२१	७६.५१	१५४.९५	८०३.३०
७	भरणा झालेले समभाग भांडवल (प्रत्येकी भा.रु. १/- चे)	६७७.६४	६७७.६४	४५१.७६	६७७.६४
८	राखीव (पुनर्मूल्यांकित राखीव वगळून)	३०,९५५.१२	३०,७६२.९१	३०,६३४.१७	३०,७६२.९१
९	सिक््युरिटीज प्रिमियम अकाऊंट	२६,४४३.४४	२६,४४३.४४	२६,६६९.३४	२६,४४३.४४
१०	नेट वर्ध	३१,०२६.९८	३०,८५९.४५	३०,८५९.४५	३०,८५९.४५
११	भरणा झालेले कर्ज				